8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

F30619 TEM T PART Defaulf[(ENGTH
NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. | (in)
1 DEFAULT ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL UNIT 1
2 MB19785 VALVE SUPPORT 1
3 MB20342 NOZZLE SUPPORT BRACKET 4
4 P602S #10-32 HEX NUT S.S. 6
5 P870 #4-40 HEX NUT 8
6 P6157 WASHER 4
7 PB1791 MALE CONNECTOR 3/8 TUBE TO 1/4 MPT 1
8 PB1800 KWIK CONNECT FEMALE (IMPERIAL EASTMAN) 1
9 PB1808 BRASS CONNECTOR 1
10 PB1989 1/4" KWIK CONNECT INSERT 1
11 PB2921 SNAP BUSHING - FOR 0.438 HOLE 3
12 PB3052 SNAP BUSHING, 11.1mm ID 1
13 | PB3140B SNAP BUSHING 0.25 ID 2
14 PB3141B | SNAP BUSHING, 12.7mm DIAMETER (0.5") MOUNTING HOLE 2
15 PB4190 MALE CONNECTOR 1/4 TUBE TO 1/4 MPT 1
16 PB4529 PG7 STRAIGHT LIQUID TIGHT 1
i 17 PB5105 DIN CONNECTOR 1
18 PB5643 VALVE WITH BRACKET 1
el i . 19 PB5678 SPRAY NOZZLE 4
Y e ‘v\ § % 20 | PBs819 PUSH TO CONNECT TEE 1
f\ o \ || @ ° # 21 PB5926 1/4T X 1/8NPT SWIVEL RUN TEE 4
— LN ° 22 PB5928 TUBE FITTING PLUG 2
o A 23 PB5930 UNION 10-32 X 10-24 4
N < o \
¢ ‘ 24 PT1187 #4-40 X 0.75 PHILLIPS SCREW 8
0.25 DIA TUBING ° 25 PT1191 #10-32 X 0.375 PHILLIPS PANHEAD SCREW 2
8 0.25 DIA TUBING ) 26 PT1192 #4 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 8
” 10 27 PT1194 #10 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 2
9 28 PT1195 #10 FLAT WASHER 6
16 % bo o < 29 | PT1234 #10 X 5/8 MACHINE SCREW 4
30 AB7942 HATCHER CONTROL CONSOLE ASSEMBLY, P2 1
11 ! < ° DETAIL K
1 S SCALE 1:2
(=)
)
| #1
O g
SLUGS AND REPLACE | c sEEign s Bl
SNAP BUSHINGS ‘ ¢ ;:;f/ SOURCE WIRE TERMINATION i m Imimimimt l------
’// PB5105 DIN CONNECTOR PIN 1 PB4808 BLACK  FU6-1 © O = = 4 J L L L L) eEr o=
- PB5105 DIN CONNECTOR PIN 2 PB4808 WHITE ~TB4-2 #4 BOTTOM i CICICl e Baoda. B -
PB5105 DIN CONNECTOR GROUND PB4808 GREEN GROUND BAR = ~ Zi
. 11
. 0.25 DIA TUBING (5) (28) (3) REMOVE HOLE PLUGS AND ol ] © ° iainalll
REPLACE WITH SNAP BUSHINGS ° o o
@ S R
' | ) T
NOTE: e sl |l I e
CUT TUBING TO LENGTH AS REQUIRED ~. & \ < > ——t
T S (24)
\ E}‘?‘Q 8 / I
\ [ gL = !
'\ \ [ ﬁ_ = 3.28(83.2] ]
-7 | o | b
Q 0.25 DIA TUBING
@ PB4808 3 COND 18 GA CABLE—— of ! To
DETAIL J o \
SCALE 1:2
0.25 DIA TUBING 1/4 TUBING FROM VALVE CENTRE OF CONSOLEl
' THROUGH LIQUID TIGHT 3/8 TUBING FROM WATER SUPPLY
DETAIL M IN CONSOLE BACK ABOVE MACHINE RUNNING
SCALE 1: 4 WALL TO ECU DETAIL P BETWEEN CONTROL PANEL
SCALE1:4 AND CONSOLE BACK PANEL
[«
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE I n l. :e“' ﬂ“’ ."‘
DIMENSIONS 2RE IN INCH (D) DRAWN erova | 030320 |l FRAVERO WYL W
s i ve2) CHECKED TITLE:
XXX+ 0.010 (0.254)
P1 HUMIDIFACATION IN
@ PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL P2
' ias e oo e | LOF Y iy v
— e fece et | 30619 ROT101
GAUGE SIZE: WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CAB SIZE: [TYPE: VOLTAGE: |SIZE
REVISIONS NA_ AN A D
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE | BY | Eco# |NA DONOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:24 | SHEET1OF1 | REV:

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View J (1 : 2)
	Detail View K (1 : 2)
	Detail View M (1 : 4)
	Drawing View6
	Detail View P (1 : 4)


